Relatdrio Geral - CORRIDA 05 KM - Masculino - ESPECIAL MACONS

Coloc. Numero

1 247
2 141
3 164
4 59

Relatorio emitido em 05/08/2018 as 09:11:59

CRONOCHIP

22 CORRIDA RUSTICA MACONICA DO CENTRO OESTE - MG

Nome

FRANCISCO DANIEL COUTINHO
RENATO SERGIO DE FARIA
TULIO LACERDA PENA

GABRIEL GONCALVES MIRANDA

Fx.Et.
M3035
M4549
M2024
M1619

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

MAGONARIA
MACONS
VERITAS VINCIT

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:04:09
00:06:01
00:07:37

00:07:41

Vel. Tempo
14,45 00:20:46
9,98 00:30:04
7,87 00:38:07
7,81 00:38:26
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